Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Description
For easy installation & maintenance, the PROMI is the solution for optical link in harsh Environment.
The PROMI (In Line Miniature Optical Adaptor) may be used on patchords already in place. For a reduced space,
where the connector is not suitable, the PROMI allows the division of the link into several sections. This optical
Miniature extender PROMl realizes a very compact removable splice.

m
m
How to order
HOW TO ORDER PRO MM A801 00 18 00 A B Q100
Series
PRO : PROMI series
Adaptor
MM : Male/male adaptor
Type of optical contact
A801: Arinc 801 termini type, size 1,25mm
Type of product
00 : In line adaptor
Cable diameter
18 : 900µm to 1.8mm
Termini Option
00 : Without ARINC 801 termini
01 : With 2  Multimode ARINC 801 termini
05 : with 2 Singlemode ARINC 801 termini
NUT TYPE
A : Standard nut
B : Split nut
BOOT
- : Without boot
B : With sealing boot (only for cable 1.8mm)
PACKAGING
- : Unit
Q100 : kit of 100 units
Assembling your PROMI without tools
Boot PROMI
ARINC 801
termini
ARINC 801
termini
Boot